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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Re: Purchase order number E1/250222

1 message

Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> 28 February 2022 at 08:55
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sarah, 

Could you please add 2x R-22AH sensors to this order? On my euro account to keep it simple obviously.


Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,


Piotr Podkowa

Oxylink

Mobile: +48 509 701 509

pt., 25 lut 2022 o 12:00 Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):

Dear Piotr,


Thank you for confirming.


Steve is on annual leave today, so we will get back to you with an update early next week.


Kind regards



Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.
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On Fri, 25 Feb 2022 at 10:50, Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:

Dear Sarah, 


Please use my UPS account.
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What is the update on back ordered R-22AVG HAIK OEM sensors. I think they should be ready by now for
dispatch?





Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,



Piotr Podkowa

Oxylink

Mobile: +48 509 701 509




pt., 25 lut 2022 o 11:43 Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):


Dear Piotr,


Thank you for your new order.


Please can you confirm whether we are to ship on your UPS account?


Kind regards



Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.
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On Fri, 25 Feb 2022 at 10:12, Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:


Dear Sarah, 


Please supply as follows:


1.

Sensor type: R-47V

Qty: x100

30 sensors to be ready for dispatch next week.



2.

Sensor type: MAX-250 with O-ring

P/N: 0110425

Qty: x5



3.
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Sensor type: R-17MED

Qty: x3


on order number E1/250222.







Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,



Piotr Podkowa

Oxylink

Mobile: +48 509 701 509


